Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S:a Snitt

Klass C

1 Rasmus Berggqvist BGK VK-78 21 25 22 29 25 29 26 24 25 25 22 273 24,8
2 Gunilla Arkang MGK 49 Nykdping 30 30 22 28 28 21 27 24 26 25 26 287 26,1
3 Lars-Goran Skellefted BGK 27 24 26 27 32 26 29 32 26 26 25 300 27,3

Guldbrandsson

4 Lars-Olof Andersson Strangnas BGK 29 24 23 26 25 25 23 23 29 26 24 277 25,2
5 Christer Timvik Haga BGK 28 26 25 29 29 29 31 30 25 25 28 305 27,7
6 Marie-Louise Tunmats  Orebro BGK 29 24 25 22 31 28 26 32 26 25 30 298 27,1
7 Mikael Richtnér Sundbybergs BGK 32 29 30 32 31 31 27 26 25 26 25 314 28,6
8 Hakan Berg Sodertélje BGK 27 28 30 26 27 28 28 29 26 23 28 300 27,3
9 Joakim Lindstrém Stréangnas BGK 26 31 30 32 25 28 26 25 24 24 34 305 27,7
10 Fredrik Dahlback Orebro BGK 35 25 32 28 21 28 27 32 28 36 26 318 28,9
11 Leif Jandrin Djuld BGK 25 25 27 33 29 28 24 20 24 28 28 291 26,5
12 Stefan Johansson Orebro BGK 27 28 24 29 27 32 32 27 30 31 25 312 28,4
Klass B

1 Fredrik Mets Eskilstuna BGK 22 21 25 22 19 26 21 21 - 20 22 219 21,9
2 Erik Einan Kdpings BGK 28 23 26 25 24 21 25 22 26 20 24 264 24,0
3 Janne Forsstrom Kdpings BGK 23 25 20 20 20 24 20 26 21 - 20 219 21,9
4 Peter Lindgvist Djuld BGK 25 21 23 27 19 25 28 21 27 20 22 258 23,5
5 Rose-Marie Lénnqvist Eskilstuna BGK 24 22 20 26 21 20 23 20 25 27 25 253 23,0
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Plac Namn

Klass B

6 Oskar Einan

7 Amir El Quachani

8 Pierre Geerhold

9 Moshe Arad

10 Jan Lindvall

11 Roberth Hummelgren
12 Felicia Vikstrom

Klass A

Patrik Wass
Krister Magnusson
Tommy Blixt
Anders Gorlin
Johan Andersson
Thomas Oberg
Martin Lundell
Simon Levander
Robin Andersson

© 0 N O O A WDN

10 Bernt Gustavsson
11 Peter Gyllhag
11 Alexander Princis

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Kdpings BGK
Trollhattans BGK
BGK VK-78
Tantogardens BGK
Mosas BGK

Djulé BGK

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Haga BGK
Tyresd BGK
BGK Spiik
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuldé BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Stradngnés BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
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26
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22
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25
23
23
23
25
20
21
31
30

S2

26
25
22
30
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27
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21
23
21
23
21
23
27
27
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23
26
21
25
26
26
25
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22
25
23
20
22
18
24
24
21
23

23
22
23
26
23
21
24

18
25
22
20
24

25
24
22
23
23

S5

23
25
24
26
31
25
29

20
25
22
22

23
20
22
18
24
23

S6

27
23
25
28
23
29
23

23
20
20
19
19
23
22
23
25

Sida

23
28
27
27
24

25
20
19
20

20
21
25

25

2

S8

22
19
30

26
21

23
24
23
24
21

19

20
26

av

22
24
24
28
25
23

21
24
19
23
23
19
22
23

S10 S11 S:a

25
25
25
22
22
32

22
18

22
23
21

26
22
22

25
26
25
24
21

20

24
23
20
19
21
21
21

236
268
272
260
277
251
164

195
223
213
244
202
206
200
246
193
217
150
82

Snitt

23,6
24,4
247
26,0
25,2
251
27,3

21,7
22,3
21,3
22,2
22,4
20,6
22,2
22,4
21,4
24,1
25,0
27,3



